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NOTIFICATION

The list of for the Deemed-to-be-University and its
constituent units for the calendar year is notified as under:
| S1.No. |‘ Date H Day ” Name of the Festival ‘
| 1. 15-01-2024 | Monday | Makara Sankranti |
| 2. |26-01-2024* | Friday | Republic Day ]
| 3. |08-03-2024 | Friday | Maha Shivaratri |
| 4. [25-03-2024 | Monday | Holi (Color) |
m[09-04—2024 “ Tuesday H Chandramana Ugadi ‘
6. [11-042024 | Thursday | Qutub-e-Ramzan |
| 7. |01-05-2024 | Wednesday | May Day B ]
‘ 8. ]@-05-2024 “ Friday H Basava Jayanti B ‘
| 9. |17-06-2024 | Monday | Bakrid ]
|1—0H 15-08-2024 —” _-Thursday H Independence Day -
[ 11. ] 07-09-2024 | sSaturday | Ganesh Chaturthi
| 12. [16-09-2024 | Monday | Id-Meelad ]
- 13. FIO—EEZZ 7‘ Wednesday ” Gandhi Jayantl / Mahalaya Amavasya ‘
| 14. [11-102024 | Friday | Maha Navami / Ayudha Pooja |
| 15. [12-10-2024 | Saturday. | Vijaya Dashami |
| 16. [31-10-2024 | Thursday | Naraka Chaturdashi |
| 17. | 01-11-2024 ” Friday h Kannada Rajyotsava / Deepavah Amavasya |
| 18. |02-11-2024 | Saturday | Balipadyami/ Deepavali ]
| 19. |25-12-2024 | Wednesday | Christmas |

The above list is exclusive of the following which are falling on Sundays:

1. [_14_1—_94-2_(12_4 J[ Sunday ” Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti ‘
I 2. ’"21-04—_2024 H Sun_day__ _J‘ Mahaveer Jayanti ‘

These are z

It is mandatory for all the faculty, staff members and students to
in the morning
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